C
L
D
-D
S
3
8
 R

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux  @
700 mA,  85° C
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard CRI
EasyWhite
4000K
U4 340
40H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U440H
40F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U440F
U3 320 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U340H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U340F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U240H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U240F
3500K
U3 320
35H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U335H
35F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U335F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U235H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U235F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T635H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T635F
3000K
U3 320
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U330H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U330F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U230H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U230F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T630H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T530F
2700K
U2 300
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U227H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00U227F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T627H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T627F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T527H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T527F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T427H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B00T427F
XLAMP XM-L EASYWHITE LEDS
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
of Cree, Inc.
3
Copyright © 2011 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
and EasyWhite is a trademark of Cree, Inc.  This is a preliminary, non-binding product specification provided for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice.
This product is unreleased and is provided “as is” without warranty.
3
Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux  @
700 mA,  85° C
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
80-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
4000K
U4 340
40H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU440H
40F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU440F
U3 320 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU340H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU340F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU240H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU240F
3500K
U3 320
35H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU335H
35F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU335F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU235H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU235F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT635H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT635F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT535H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT535F
3000K
U3 320
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU330H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU330F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU230H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU230F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT630H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT530F
2700K
U2 300
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU227H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HU227F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT627H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT627F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT527H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT527F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT427H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0HT427F
85-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000K
T6 280
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT630H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT530F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT430H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT430F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT330H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT330F
2700K
T5 260
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT527H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT527F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT427H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT427F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT327H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT327F
T2 200 XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT227H XMLEZW-00-0000-0B0PT227F
90-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000K

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux  @
350 mA, 85° C
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard CRI
EasyWhite
4000K
U4 340
40H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U440H
40F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U440F
U3 320 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U340H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U340F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U240H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U240F
3500K
U3 320
35H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U335H
35F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U335F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U235H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U235F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T635H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T635F
3000K
U3 320
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U330H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U330F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U230H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U230F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T630H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T530F
2700K
U2 300
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U227H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00U227F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T627H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T627F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T527H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T527F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T427H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D00T427F
80-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
4000K
U4 340
40H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU440H
40F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU440F
U3 320 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU340H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU340F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU240H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU240F
3500K
U3 320
35H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU335H
35F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU335F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU235H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU235F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT635H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT635F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT535H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT535F
3000K
U3 320
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU330H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU330F
U2 300 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU230H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HU230F
T6 280 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT630H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0HT530F
2700K

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux  @
350 mA, 85° C
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
85-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000K
T6 280
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT630H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT630F
T5 260 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT530H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT530F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT430H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT430F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT330H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT330F
2700K
T5 260
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT527H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT527F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT427H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT427F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT327H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT327F
T2 200 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT227H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0PT227F
90-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000K
T5 260
30H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT530H
30F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT530F
T4 240 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT430H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT430F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT330H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT330F
T2 200 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT230H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT230F
2700K
T4 240
27H
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT427H
27F
XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT427F
T3 220 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT327H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT327F
T2 200 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT227H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0UT227F
S6 180 XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0US627H XMLEZW-00-0000-0D0US627F
Notes:
 For Standard CRI parts, the typical CRI is 80 for 4000-3500K CCT parts and typical CRI is 82 for
   3000K - 2700K CCT
 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements.